
FSA FOI Request FIN 2013-00044 Direct Award Contracts
Directly Awarded Contracts January 1, 2013 to January 31, 2013

Client And Desc Contract # Supplier Name Start Date Description Procurement Process Contract 
Amount

055 British Columbia Utilities Commission C13BCU975 ALLWEST REPORTING LT 2013/01/16 COURT REPORTING SER
APPLICATION FOR A CP
UTILITY ASSESTS FOR T

VICES RE: FORTI
CN FOR PURCHAS
HE CITY OF KELO

S BC INC 
E OF THE 
WNA

204 - Direct Award - 
Confidentiality

25,000.00 

055 British Columbia Utilities Commission C13BCU977 ALLWEST REPORTING LT 2013/01/21 COURT REPORTING SER
ENERGY INC.

VICES RE: FORTIS BC 204 - Direct Award - 
Confidentiality

15,195.00 

055 British Columbia Utilities Commission C13BCU970 BOUGHTON LAW CORPORA 2013/01/07 BIOMETHANE LEGAL SERVICE 204 - Direct Award - 
Confidentiality

23,000.00 

055 British Columbia Utilities Commission C13BCU972 BOUGHTON LAW CORPORA 2013/01/08 LEGAL SERVICES REGA
ALTERNATIVE ENERGY

RDING FORTISBC 204 - Direct Award - 
Confidentiality

3,500.00 

055 British Columbia Utilities Commission C13BCU976 BOUGHTON LAW CORPORA 2013/01/09 LEGAL SERVICES RE: F
FOR A CPCN FOR PURC
ASSESTS OF THE CITY 

ORTIS BC INC. APP
HASE OF THE UT
OF KELOWNA

LICATION 
ILITY 

204 - Direct Award - 
Confidentiality

21,000.00 

055 British Columbia Utilities Commission C13BCU966 WILLISTON, BRIAN 2013/01/02 BCUC ENERGY DIVISION CONSULTING SERVICES 204 - Direct Award - 
Confidentiality

5,000.00 

080 Env Appeal Board and Forest A
Commission

ppeals C13HPR974 FRANK A.V. FALZON LA 2013/01/02 AGM PRESENTATION (HPRB) 207 - Direct Award - 
Under $25,000

22,000.00 

080 Env Appeal Board and Forest A
Commission

ppeals C13EFC961 HEENAN BLAIKIE LLP 2013/01/01 LEGAL SERVICES 207 - Direct Award - 
Under $25,000

21,500.00 

080 Env Appeal Board and Forest A
Commission

ppeals C13HPR973 LOVETT & WESTMACOTT 2013/01/02 DECISION WRITING PRESENTATION 207 - Direct Award - 
Under 25 000

3,100.00 
$ ,

.

FIN-2013-00044 
Page 1




